
MESH wireless
Type:   Su�ension

Light source::   LED 61W   2700K     EEL : A
LED 53W 2700K   EEL : A
  

   

Pr : Indoor

Materials: Stru�ure in �eel, lenses in polycarbonate

Black

 

Colors:   

   
Description:

   
 
   
   

Insulation class:

Reference code:  Stru�ure
D86N 1D860N000001 black
D86NPI 1D860N800001 black

Push/dim ceiling rose for wireless version 
D86/W1 1D860/W10002 su�ension kit 1 m
D86/W5 1D860/W50002 su�ension kit 5 m

Wireless kit at 2.4 GHz
D86/1 1D860/100000

D86N

www.luceplan.com 

Design Francisco Gomez Paz, 2018

Thanks to a wireless kit available for the Mesh 
su�ensions large (Ø 100) and medium (Ø 80), users 
can intera� with the lamp by means of a smart device. 
Luceplan has developed a �ecial app (for Android) 
that makes it possible to control single or multiple units, 
individually or as a group. 
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NOTE: The final shape of the luminaire may vary 
according to the length of the su�ension cables.

31.5”

80 cm

2
3

.6
”

6
0

 c
m

D86NPI

Light scenarios


